Results

Bib#
102
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
146
147
155
157
171
179
198

Chip#
1004AF
100308
1002E0
100344
100353
100323
1002F8
100309
100345
1002F6
100347
100346
100343
1004B0
10034C
10033E

Name

Rudy Valdez
Heather Delong
Prarthana Shyam
Julie Vieselmeyer
Colleen Wahlstrom
Alan Sharp

Rodrigo Caballero
Daniel Kavet
Jennifer Vanderhoof
Scott Duffey

Kenny Kasperbauer
Jingsong Feng
Thomas Elliott
Jennifer Bainbridge
Joanne McFarland
Michael Gerdes

AG
M50-59
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
F50-59
M30-39
M20-29
M50-59
M40-49
F40-49
F30-39
M50-59

Swim.
DNS
DNS

57:09:00
DNS
21:21
27:42:00
45:34:00
25:00:00
DNS
29:11:00
25:51:00
28:27:00
24:20:00
41:57:00
30:09:00
41:45:00

Transition

DNF

22:50
29:33:00
49:05:00
26:18:00

30:20:00
27:00:00
30:28:00
24:44:00
45:28:00
30:59:00
45:29:00

Beaver Mile Swim 4.3R

Run

1:00:19

1:10:04

1:44:09
58:12:00

1:04:08
57:12:00
1:18:08
56:44:00
1:29:23
1:10:46
1:29:24

Overall Swim Transition
57:09:00
4th 21:21 1:29
6th 27:42:00 1:51
11th 45:34:00 3:31
3rd 25:00:00 1:18
5th 29:11:00 1:09
2nd 25:51:00 1:09
8th 28:27:00 2:01
1st 24:20:00 0:24
9th 41:57:00 3:31
7th 30:09:00 0:50
10th 41:45:00 3:46

Run

37:29:00
40:31:00
55:14:00
31:54:00

33:48:00
30:12:00
48:08:00
32:00:00
43:55:00
39:50:00
43:55:00

Swim

1st
5th
11th
3rd

6th
4th
7th
2nd
9th
8th
10th

Transition

6th
7th
9th
5th

3rd

3rd

8th

1st

9th

2nd
11th

5th
7th
11th
2nd

4th
1st
10th
3rd
8th
6th
8th

7/31/2022

Age Group

1st
1st
2nd
1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
3rd



