Bib#	Chip#	<u>Name</u>	<u>AG</u>	<u>Swim</u>	<u>Transition</u>	<u>Run</u>	Overall	Swim	Transition	<u>Run</u>	Swim	Transition	<u>Run</u>	Age Group
102	1004AF	Rudy Valdez	M50-59	DNS										
134	100308	Heather DeJong	F40-49	DNS										
135	1002E0	Prarthana Shyam	F30-39	57:09:00	DNF			57:09:00						
136	100344	Julie Vieselmeyer	F40-49	DNS										
137	100353	Colleen Wahlstrom	F40-49	21:21	22:50	1:00:19	4th	21:21	1:29	37:29:00	1st	6th	5th	1st
138	100323	Alan Sharp	M50-59	27:42:00	29:33:00	1:10:04	6th	27:42:00	1:51	40:31:00	5th	7th	7th	1st
139	1002F8	Rodrigo Caballero	M40-49	45:34:00	49:05:00	1:44:09	11th	45:34:00	3:31	55:14:00	11th	9th	11th	2nd
140	100309	Daniel Kavet	M60-69	25:00:00	26:18:00	58:12:00	3rd	25:00:00	1:18	31:54:00	3rd	5th	2nd	1st
141	100345	Jennifer Vanderhoof	F50-59	DNS										
146	1002F6	Scott Duffey	M30-39	29:11:00	30:20:00	1:04:08	5th	29:11:00	1:09	33:48:00	6th	3rd	4th	1st
147	100347	Kenny Kasperbauer	M20-29	25:51:00	27:00:00	57:12:00	2nd	25:51:00	1:09	30:12:00	4th	3rd	1st	1st
155	100346	Jingsong Feng	M50-59	28:27:00	30:28:00	1:18:08	8th	28:27:00	2:01	48:08:00	7th	8th	10th	2nd
157	100343	Thomas Elliott	M40-49	24:20:00	24:44:00	56:44:00	1st	24:20:00	0:24	32:00:00	2nd	1st	3rd	1st
171	1004B0	Jennifer Bainbridge	F40-49	41:57:00	45:28:00	1:29:23	9th	41:57:00	3:31	43:55:00	9th	9th	8th	2nd
179	10034C	Joanne McFarland	F30-39	30:09:00	30:59:00	1:10:46	7th	30:09:00	0:50	39:50:00	8th	2nd	6th	1st
198	10033E	Michael Gerdes	M50-59	41:45:00	45:29:00	1:29:24	10th	41:45:00	3:46	43:55:00	10th	11th	8th	3rd